CORPORATE	PETEL SON BUNK		-COPT	
SEAL	By: Sr. Vice Pre	My VI	Vice President & Cashier	
04057985				
	MORTGACOR: American Nationa		TENT OF Choo U/T#1028=73-68 DTD 6/10/87	ı
ORPORATE SEAL	PV.	A CONTANK	ATTEST:	
JENL.	G	COLIN Vice President	TAITKUS	
	CO-MAKER:	Count V	ASSISTANT SECRETARIO	
	Dae Wgo Byun	Byur	Christine H. Byun	
デミ STATE OF 具はA	NOIS) SS: I, the	a undersigned, a Nota	ary Public in and for the County and	
COUNTY OF COO	K () State	aforesaid, DO HEREBY	Y CERTIFY that the above named officers se, personally known to me to be the	
······································	same p	persons whose names a	are subscribed to the foregoing rs respectively, appeared before me	
MOIS A SECOND	this d	lay in person and ack	knowledged that they signed and	
64 % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %	volunt	cary act and as the f	ment as their own and free and Free and voluntary act of said Bank for	
KIN KIN ATE OF Dires 10	then a	ind there acknowledge		
S STALE OF	office	rs, as custodian of diestrument	the corporate seal of said Bank to be as said officers own free and	
LINDA LINDA RY PUBLIC, DIMINISSION	volunta volunta	ary act and as the fi and purposes there	ree and voluntary act of said Bank for	
ARY I	3).(1		. 1	
Ş Ş ¥	Given t	inder my hand and Not	tarial Seal this <u>Jrd</u> day 1994: DEPT-01 RECORDING \$23	3.50
**************************************	上	c/a 1.1	. T\$0011 TRAN 4990 12/20/94 10:00:0	Ø0
		Notary Bublic	. COOK COUNTY RECORDER	ت. ب
STATE OF ILLIN	KOIS) SS: I, the	undersigned, a Notar	ry Public in and for the County and CERTIFY that the above named officers	
	of the	American National E	Bank and Trust Company of Chicago to me to be the same persons whose	
	names a	are subscribed to the	foregoing instrument as such	
	acknowl	edged that they sign	ared before me this day in person and call and delivered the said instrument	
	volunta	ry act of said Compa	ntary ac: and as the free and any fur the uses and purposes therein	į.
NOTARIAL SEAL	set for	th; and the said off	icers that and there acknowledged custodian of the corporate seal of	
	said Co	mpany caused the corp	porate seal of said Company to be	ń n
	voluntai	ry act and as the fro	as said office of own free and see and voluntary act of said Company	
		uses and purposes ti	Der X	
	Given un of	nder my hand and Note	arial Seal this day	
		Sal Just	"OFFICIAL SEAL" Sol Flores	
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		Notary Public	Notary Public. State of Illinois My Commission Expires 10/21/98	
STATE OF EAR	OIS ) SS: I, the I	Indersigned, a Notary	y Public in and for said County, hereby certify that Dae Woo Byun	
SE OF THE SE	and <u>Chri</u>	<u>stine H. Byun,</u> his w	wife, personally known to be the same	
Stat Stat	appeared	before me this day	scribed to the foregoing instrument, in person, and acknowledged that	
ICL LINDA PUBLIC, mission	they sig free and	ned, sealed and deli voluntary act, for	lvered the said instrument as their the uses and purposes set forth.	
FFI EV PU		der my hand and Nota	. 1	
	of	Dec.	, 1994.	

FOR THE RECORDER'S INDEX PURPOSES INSERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOVE DESCRIBED PROPERTY HERE:

3244-50 W. Bryn Mawr. Chicago. IL 50659 Reference: CO/Dae Woo Byun

2004 Mail To: Peterson Bank (ATTN: Joy Park )

3232 W. Peterson Ave.

Notary Public

Chicago, Illinois 60659

LOTS 19, 20, 21 AND 22 IN BLOCK 55 IN M.P., RAISER AND COMPANY'S BRYN NUMBER OF THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE SOUTH LOT THE RIGHT OF WAY OF THE MORTH SHORE CHANNEL OF THE SANITARY DISTRICT IN TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOL COMMENT ILLINOIS.

IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PETERSON BANK

MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Property Adreas: 3244-3250 W. Bryn Mawr, Chicago, IL 60659 PIN #13-02-433-014

MORTGAGE

CZUTSULI

The above space for RECORDER'S USE ONLY

This agreement dated <u>December 1</u>, 1994 by and between Peterson Bank, hereinafter called Mortgagee; <u>American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago U/T #1028-73-08 DTD</u> 6/10/87, hereinafter called Mortgagor, and Dae Woo Byun and Christine H. Byun, his wife, hereinafter called Co-Maker(s):

Witnesseth: 3244-50 W. Bryn Mawr, Chicago, Illinois

(1) Mortgagee is the holder of a certain Promissory Note Dated 11/25/88, in the original face amount of Forty Thousand One and No/100 (\$40,001.00) Dollars executed by Mortgagor and Co-Maker(s) and Secured by Mortgage dated  $\frac{11}{25}$ /88, recorded on  $\frac{2}{21}$ /89 as document  $\frac{489-078405}{12}$ , and Modification Agreement dated  $\frac{11}{25}$ /89, recorded on  $\frac{12}{18}$ /89 as document #89-601272, and Modification Agreement dated 12/01/90, recorded on 1/16/91 as document #91-024862, and Modification Agreement dated 12/01/91, recorded on 2/25/92 as document #92-118169, and Notification Agreement dated 12/01/92, recorded on 12/17/92 as document #92-951709, and Modification Agreement dated 12/01/93, recorded on 3/31/94 in the office of the Recorder of Deads, in the County of <u>Cook</u>, State of Illinois as Document #94-292485, on Real escate legally described as follows:

Per legal decarption attached hereto and made a part hereof.

- (2) The Principal Balance remaining unpaid on the Note is <u>Twenty-Four Thousand One and</u> No/100(\$24,001.00) Dollars. (3) Said Principal Balance together with Interest is hereby modified to be repayable ON DEMAND, and if demand not be made, then as follows: Principal plus accrued interest on _ XX Accrued interest beginning on January 1, 1995 and continuing monthly thereafter, with the principal balance plus remaining accrust interest due on December 1, 1995. Interest shall be computed on the basis of a 360 May year and charged for the actual number of days elapsed. Interest on the principal balance remaining from time to time unpaid shall be payable prior to maturity at the rate of _ per cent per unnum and after maturity at ___ per cent per annum. the rate of _
- XX Interest on the principal balance remaining from time to time unpaid shall be payable based upon an Index. The Index is the highest prime rate published in the Money Rates Section of the Wall Street Journal each business day. Interest shall be payable prior to maturity at the Index plus 2.0 per cent per annum cver said Index Mand after maturity at the Index Plus 7.0 per cent per annum over said Index. Any increase or decrease of the rate of interest shall be effective as of the date of said Index change. If the Index is no longer available, the Note Holder will choose a new index which is based upon comparable information.
  - All such payments on account of the indebtedness evidenced by this note shall be first applied to interest on the unpaid principal balance and the remainder to the principal.

If any part of said indebtedness or interest thereon be not paid as herein provided, or if default in the performance of any other covenant of the mortgage shall continue for (10) days, the entire principal sum remaining unpaid together with the then accrued interest shall, without notice, at the option of the holder of said Installment Note become due and payable, in the same manner as if said modification had not been granted.

(4) This agreement is supplementary to said Mortgage and said Mortgage shall continue as a good and valid lien on the Real Estate. Neither the Promissory Note nor the Mortgage shall in any way be prejudiced by this agreement. ALL the Provisions of the Promissory Note and Mortgage shall remain in full force and effect and be binding on the Parties hereto except as herein expressly modified.

In witness whereof the parties hereto have signed, sealed and delivered this agreement on the date first above written.

